JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.



Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

14166

22093

2533

3880

4840

8228

2864

3776

844

1600

3705

8281

689

1532

16487

23510

2626

3880

5730

8229

2934

3776

1206

1600

5162

9104

755

1532



Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1331

2889

337

1595

379

932

5609

9260

114P

957

1642

1835

3644

106P

1735

3104

735

1595

400

932

7108

11636

114pP

1063

1642

2625

3702

106P



Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1150

2402

607

996

7989

12747

1382

2975

2732

5236

1817

2569

756

1518

1533

2402

648

996

9766

14463

1522

2975

3664

5632

1998

2569

778

1518



Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power

10064

18749

1957

3644

4060

7637

2296

3588

1029

86P

Ta Emponwer

13086

21004

2189

3644

4812

8001

2583

3588

1148

86P


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/




