

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
6	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14166	16487
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22093	23510
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2533	2626
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3880	3880
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4840	5730
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8228	8229
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2864	2934
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3776	3776
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	844	1206
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1600	1600
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3705	5162
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8281	9104
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	689	755
Indian Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	EWS	Female-only (including	1532	1532

Palakkad	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1331	1735
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2889	3104
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	337	735
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1595	1595
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	379	400
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	932	932
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5609	7108
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9260	11636
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	114P	114P
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	957	1063
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1642	1642
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1835	2625
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3644	3702
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	106P	106P

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1150	1533
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2402	2402
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	607	648
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	996	996
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7989	9766
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12747	14463
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1382	1522
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2975	2975
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2732	3664
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5236	5632
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1817	1998
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2569	2569
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	756	778
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1518	1518

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10064	13086
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18749	21004
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1957	2189
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3644	3644
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4060	4812
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7637	8001
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2296	2583
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3588	3588
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1029	1148
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86P	86P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





